
L'Union Moustier     Data Technology Deerlijk  (993 39)                                         
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------          
PONT-STE-MAXENCE     20-04-19  231 VIEUX          A mateurs:22 LACHER:08.40                     
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------          
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD  Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR          
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA  Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO          
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------          
   1 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31  5  158762 BE  101047517 10.43097 1289.0537    1          
   2 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31 19       2 BE  107610816 10.44437 1272.8624    2          
   3 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 10  1  178737 BE  107783516 11.00567 1268.1330    3          
   4 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31  2       3 BE  101041217 10.45407 1263.2408    4          
   5 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31  8       4 BE  107307616 10.45427 1262.9059    5          
   6 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31  3       5 BE  101040317 10.45537 1261.0668    6          
   7 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31 13       6 BE  101052717 10.45587 1260.2326    7          
   8 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31  7       7 BE  106149314 10.46117 1258.0689    8          
   9 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31  1       8 BE  107601216 10.46217 1256.4095    9          
  10 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31  9       9 BE  101045217 10.46307 1254.9198   10          
  11 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 17  3  177830 BE  101847117 11.02140 1250.2695   11          
  12 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31 11      10 BE  101047917 10.47137 1247.8510   12          
  13 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31 12      11 BE  100635115 10.47167 1247.3608   13          
  14 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31 21      12 BE  107606916 10.47187 1247.0342   14          
  15 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31 15      13 BE  101045517 10.47217 1246.5446   15          
  16 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31 14      14 BE  101046817 10.47487 1242.1558   16          
  17 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 10  7  167967 BE  101142517 10.55384 1238.3294   17          
  18 LAGNEAU JEAN          ELLEZEL  8  3  178217 BE  101823017 11.03580 1237.9046   18          
  19 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31 10      15 BE  107606816 10.48367 1234.4292   19          
  20 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    9  3  162243 BE  107311616 10.51397 1232.2721   20          
  21 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 17  1       2 BE  101842117 11.04340 1230.0899   21          
  22 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31  6      16 BE  107608816 10.49177 1227.9052   22          
  23 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31 29      17 BE  101045117 10.49337 1225.3779   23          
  24 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  7  1  165029 BE  102215817 10.54450 1224.7050   24          
  25 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31 31      18 BE  102235017 10.49397 1224.4328   25          
  26 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    9  1       2 BE  105678316 10.52427 1222.5225   26          
  27 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31 25      19 BE  107609016 10.49587 1221.4497   27          
  28 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31 22      20 BE  106149714 10.50177 1218.4811   28          
  29 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 10  7       2 BE  102204417 11.06477 1217.5960   29          
  30 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 17  2       3 BE  101826217 11.06240 1214.6858   30          
  31 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 10  5       3 BE  102202917 11.07307 1211.6804   31          
  32 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    9  2       3 BE  118091414 10.53597 1210.8138   32          
  33 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 14  2  169748 BE  107557216 11.00207 1209.5051   33          
  34 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 10  9       2 BE  101142917 10.58524 1209.4979   34          
  35 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 17  4       4 BE  101842017 11.07100 1208.3579   35          
  36 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    9  6       4 BE  101091717 10.54187 1207.9591   36          
  37 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 17 10       5 BE  101844417 11.07180 1207.2641   37          
  38 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    9  8       5 BE  107310016 10.54337 1205.7149   38          
  39 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 17 11       6 BE  101844517 11.08060 1200.7427   39          
  40 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 17  6       7 BE  104657214 11.08190 1198.9887   40          
  41 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEG 19  4  164874 BE  101068617 10.57350 1198.3574   41          
  42 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S  4  2  175059 BE  100386515 11.06087 1197.8446   42          
  43 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  19 10  163001 BE  100363115 10.56160 1196.1913   43          
  44 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31 16      21 BE  101048417 10.52497 1195.2420   44          
  45 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES 11  6  169404 BE  108995916 11.01470 1194.8090   45          
  46 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 10  3       4 BE  107780816 11.09357 1194.8060   46          
  47 LAGNEAU JEAN          ELLEZEL  8  1       2 BE  108920616 11.09160 1193.9504   47          
  48 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEG 19 11       2 BE  101062217 10.58110 1193.1540   48          
  49 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31  4      22 BE  107604316 10.53057 1192.8472   49          
  50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31 17      23 BE  101042017 10.53117 1191.9516   50          
  51 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  19  5       2 BE  100364615 10.56520 1190.9474   51          
  52 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 14  3       2 BE  103205117 11.02397 1189.8641   52          
  53 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  4  1  168935 BE  101145217 11.02107 1188.1909   53          
  54 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 17  9       8 BE  100692915 11.09440 1187.6447   54          
  55 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  7  2       2 BE  102215317 10.59100 1185.8371   55          
  56 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  19  3       3 BE  100550215 10.57420 1183.7400   56          
  57 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 10  8       5 BE  100370715 11.11067 1182.8140   57          
  58 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 10  2       3 BE  100339515 11.02144 1180.8704   58          
  59 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 14  1       3 BE  103965317 11.03507 1180.0758   59          
  60 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 10  2  178055 BE  101856117 11.11030 1178.7819   60          
  61 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  4  3       2 BE  101146817 11.03227 1178.2464   61          
  62 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEG 19 12       3 BE  101055217 10.59560 1178.2325   62          
  63 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 10  1       4 BE  101148517 11.02494 1176.0473   63          
  64 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 10  2       6 BE  100377315 11.12017 1175.6822   64          
  65 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31 18      24 BE  106149914 10.55067 1175.0429   65          
  66 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 10  3       5 BE  100337215 11.02594 1174.6766   66          
  67 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 12  5  164717 BE  101785817 11.00137 1174.6342   67          
  68 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 14  5       4 BE  107555316 11.04307 1174.6318   68          
  69 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 17 14       9 BE  104651514 11.11260 1174.3121   69          
  70 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 10  3       2 BE  108900616 11.11390 1174.1180   70          
  71 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 17 16      10 BE  100690615 11.11350 1173.1501   71          
  72 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 12  8       2 BE  101783017 11.00267 1172.8221   72          
  73 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    9  5       6 BE  107706216 10.58217 1172.6008   73          
  74 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES 20  1  171826 BE  100555617 11.06337 1172.3802   74          
  75 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 12 12       3 BE  101783817 11.00307 1172.2656   75          



  76 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 12  9       4 BE  107554116 11.00327 1171.9876   76          
  77 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 10  6       7 BE  102201917 11.12377 1171.0604   77          
  78 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  19  2       4 BE  100360115 10.59130 1170.8440   78          
  79 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 12  6       5 BE  101784917 11.00457 1170.1836   79          
  80 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 12  1       6 BE  101782517 11.00557 1168.7997   80          
  81 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 17  8      11 BE  101843017 11.12140 1168.1410   81          
  82 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  19 17       5 BE  100362815 10.59400 1167.0716   82          
  83 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEG 19 13       4 BE  101067717 11.01170 1166.9742   83          
  84 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES 11  1       2 BE  101126117 11.05100 1166.9621   84          
  85 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  19 15       6 BE  108991916 10.59420 1166.7931   85          
  86 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  7  6       3 BE  102215417 11.01310 1166.1453   86          
  87 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  7  4       4 BE  102215217 11.01350 1165.5962   87          
  88 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31 27      25 BE  101041117 10.56157 1165.1259   88          
  89 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  4  4       3 BE  116749714 11.05027 1164.7075   89          
  90 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES 11 10       3 BE  101126217 11.05290 1164.4220   90          
  91 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  19  9       7 BE  108989616 11.00130 1162.4938   91          
  92 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 17  7      12 BE  100695915 11.13050 1161.6549   92          
  93 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 14  7       5 BE  100467315 11.06117 1161.1067   93          
  94 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 17 15      13 BE  901790012 11.13150 1160.3915   94          
  95 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 12  3       7 BE  101786017 11.02077 1158.9315   95          
  96 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31 20      26 BE  107610316 10.57047 1158.1845   96          
  97 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  7  3       5 BE  106888914 11.02370 1157.1509   97          
  98 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 10  4       8 BE  102207417 11.14287 1157.0360   98          
  99 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 10  1       3 BE  100713515 11.14100 1154.9514   99          
 100 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  19 18       8 BE  108992916 11.01090 1154.8069  100          
 101 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 17 13      14 BE  108941516 11.14060 1153.9909  101          
 102 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEG 19  7       5 BE  101060217 11.03150 1150.9529  102          
 103 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 14  8       6 BE  100467415 11.07417 1149.3145  103          
 104 LAGNEAU JEAN          ELLEZEL  8  8       3 BE  100720215 11.15040 1149.2928  104          
 105 TITART ELODIE         ELLEZEL  3  1  178937 BE  414253816 11.15580 1147.2772  105          
 106 DUFOUR JP ET FILS     MOUSTIE  3  2  167531 BE  101120617 11.06127 1145.8114  106          
 107 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES 11  9       4 BE  101128217 11.08180 1142.3061  107          
 108 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES 11  8       5 BE  101127717 11.08260 1141.2800  108          
 109 FOUCART SERGE         ELLEZEL  6  4  177722 BE  101828217 11.15520 1140.2181  109          
 110 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES 20 15       2 BE  101734817 11.10437 1139.9715  110          
 111 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES 20  5       3 BE  101732017 11.10457 1139.7194  111          
 112 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  19  4       9 BE  101729217 11.03020 1139.6015  112          
 113 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 31 28      27 BE  106146514 10.59367 1137.1686  113          
 114 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME  6  3  164967 BE  101781517 11.05077 1136.6974  114          
 115 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 12 10       8 BE  101786417 11.04557 1136.5410  115          
 116 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  19 12      10 BE  108992716 11.03330 1135.4998  116          
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------          
                                                                                               
L'Union Moustier     Data Technology Deerlijk  (993 39)                                         
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------          
PONT-STE-MAXENCE     20-04-19  204 YEARLING       A mateurs:20 LACHER:08.40                     
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------          
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD  Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR          
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA  Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO          
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------          
   1 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 27  3  158762 BE  106261318 10.43077 1289.4027    1          
   2 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 12  2  177830 BE  107885918 11.00020 1269.9119    2          
   3 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 13  5  178737 BE  107767318 11.00517 1268.8832    3          
   4 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 27 26       2 BE  106253918 10.45477 1262.0692    4          
   5 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 27 22       3 BE  106258818 10.45557 1260.7330    5          
   6 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 21  9  167967 BE  108003418 10.54054 1252.6437    6          
   7 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 27  2       4 BE  106254618 10.47447 1242.8040    7          
   8 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 27  8       5 BE  106252918 10.47517 1241.6700    8          
   9 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 27 18       6 BE  106260118 10.47517 1241.6700    9          
  10 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 12  8       2 BE  107881718 11.04370 1229.6646   10          
  11 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 12 11       3 BE  107885218 11.04390 1229.3813   11          
  12 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 27 24       7 BE  106261918 10.49187 1227.7469   12          
  13 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 27 17       8 BE  106264318 10.49307 1225.8510   13          
  14 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 12 12       4 BE  107886518 11.05320 1221.9194   14          
  15 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 27  6       9 BE  106251218 10.50317 1216.3030   15          
  16 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 21  4       2 BE  108001718 10.58164 1214.7462   16          
  17 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  6  5  168935 BE  108027318 10.59597 1206.7217   17          
  18 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 12  1       5 BE  107885418 11.07230 1206.5815   18          
  19 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 12  9       6 BE  107883118 11.07230 1206.5815   19          
  20 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 12 10       7 BE  107883518 11.07270 1206.0359   20          
  21 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 10 10  169748 BE  107861718 11.01067 1202.9338   21          
  22 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 10  1       2 BE  107861818 11.01517 1196.5741   22          
  23 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 27  9      10 BE  106255518 10.52447 1195.9923   23          
  24 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 10  8       3 BE  107866318 11.01577 1195.7312   24          
  25 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 21 11       3 BE  108002018 11.00294 1195.5798   25          
  26 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    8  2  162243 BE  106281818 10.55557 1193.5922   26          
  27 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 21 21       4 BE  108000818 11.01064 1190.3548   27          
  28 DEMARET FREDERIC      ARC WAT 12 11  169784 BE  106295418 11.03140 1185.3665   28          
  29 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 12  6       8 BE  107882518 11.10310 1181.4638   29          
  30 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 21 15       5 BE  108002718 11.02174 1180.4554   30          
  31 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 12  3       9 BE  107885818 11.10530 1178.5927   31          
  32 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 13  6       2 BE  107760018 11.11457 1177.7480   32          



  33 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 27  5      11 BE  106260918 10.54507 1177.3666   33          
  34 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 13  1       3 BE  107765918 11.11557 1176.4560   34          
  35 LAGNEAU JEAN          ELLEZEL  4  4  178217 BE  107895118 11.11310 1176.2204   35          
  36 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 21 10       6 BE  108004718 11.02584 1174.8135   36          
  37 DUFOUR JP ET FILS     MOUSTIE  4  1  167531 BE  108010218 11.02377 1174.5983   37          
  38 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 10  2       4 BE  107862318 11.04337 1174.2255   38          
  39 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  6  6       2 BE  108027218 11.04047 1172.5219   39          
  40 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  6  4       3 BE  108027018 11.04137 1171.3024   40          
  41 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  6  2       4 BE  108026318 11.04147 1171.1671   41          
  42 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 21 14       7 BE  108001618 11.03524 1167.4644   42          
  43 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 21 18       8 BE  108000718 11.03534 1167.3292   43          
  44 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 21  2       9 BE  108001818 11.03574 1166.7886   44          
  45 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    8  6       2 BE  106281118 10.59087 1165.9995   45          
  46 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES 14  1  171826 BE  107857218 11.07257 1165.4883   46          
  47 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 21 13      10 BE  108001118 11.04134 1164.6312   47          
  48 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES  5  5  169404 BE  108007818 11.05290 1164.4220   48          
  49 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES 14  2       2 BE  107856818 11.07567 1161.4181   49          
  50 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 10  9       5 BE  107862218 11.06117 1161.1067   50          
  51 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 13 11       4 BE  107761418 11.14007 1160.5420   51          
  52 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 10  4       6 BE  107864818 11.06197 1160.0487   52          
  53 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME 15 13  165029 BE  107771918 11.02190 1159.5901   53          
  54 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  10  1  163001 BE  107788118 11.00520 1157.1297   54          
  55 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES 14 11       3 BE  107859818 11.08347 1156.4674   55          
  56 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 27  1      12 BE  106262818 10.57327 1154.2550   56          
  57 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 10  3       7 BE  107864418 11.07047 1154.1333   57          
  58 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 13 10       5 BE  107761318 11.15027 1152.8072   58          
  59 DEMARET FREDERIC      ARC WAT 12  7       2 BE  106294218 11.07230 1151.9891   59          
  60 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 27  4      13 BE  106257518 10.58197 1147.7186   60          
  61 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 21  1      11 BE  108002618 11.06304 1146.4803   61          
  62 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEG  7  3  164874 BE  106212218 11.04230 1141.9185   62          
  63 LAGNEAU JEAN          ELLEZEL  4  1       2 BE  107893318 11.16070 1141.5629   63          
  64 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 27 15      14 BE  106264118 10.59147 1140.1630   64          
  65 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S  5  2  175059 BE  107773218 11.13437 1138.7556   65          
  66 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    8  4       3 BE  116172218 11.02467 1136.3279   66          
  67 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 12  7      10 BE  107882118 11.16430 1134.7230   67          
  68 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEG  7  4       2 BE  106211518 11.05200 1134.4541   68          
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------          
                                                                                               
L'Union Moustier     Data Technology Deerlijk  (993 39)                                         
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------          
PONT-STE-MAXENCE     20-04-19  458 VIEUX          A mateurs:23 LACHER:08.40                     
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------          
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD  Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR          
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA  Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO          
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------          
   1 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 34  158762 BE  106261318 10.43077 1289.4027    1          
   2 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58  5       2 BE  101047517 10.43097 1289.0537    2          
   3 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 19       3 BE  107610816 10.44437 1272.8624    3          
   4 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29 19  177830 BE  107885918 11.00020 1269.9119    4          
   5 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 23 15  178737 BE  107767318 11.00517 1268.8832    5          
   6 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 23  1       2 BE  107783516 11.00567 1268.1330    6          
   7 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58  2       4 BE  101041217 10.45407 1263.2408    7          
   8 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58  8       5 BE  107307616 10.45427 1262.9059    8          
   9 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 57       6 BE  106253918 10.45477 1262.0692    9          
  10 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58  3       7 BE  101040317 10.45537 1261.0668   10          
  11 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 53       8 BE  106258818 10.45557 1260.7330   11          
  12 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 13       9 BE  101052717 10.45587 1260.2326   12          
  13 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58  7      10 BE  106149314 10.46117 1258.0689   13          
  14 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58  1      11 BE  107601216 10.46217 1256.4095   14          
  15 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58  9      12 BE  101045217 10.46307 1254.9198   15          
  16 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 31 19  167967 BE  108003418 10.54054 1252.6437   16          
  17 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29  3       2 BE  101847117 11.02140 1250.2695   17          
  18 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 11      13 BE  101047917 10.47137 1247.8510   18          
  19 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 12      14 BE  100635115 10.47167 1247.3608   19          
  20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 21      15 BE  107606916 10.47187 1247.0342   20          
  21 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 15      16 BE  101045517 10.47217 1246.5446   21          
  22 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 33      17 BE  106254618 10.47447 1242.8040   22          
  23 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 14      18 BE  101046817 10.47487 1242.1558   23          
  24 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 39      19 BE  106252918 10.47517 1241.6700   24          
  25 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 49      20 BE  106260118 10.47517 1241.6700   25          
  26 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 31  7       2 BE  101142517 10.55384 1238.3294   26          
  27 LAGNEAU JEAN          ELLEZEL 12  3  178217 BE  101823017 11.03580 1237.9046   27          
  28 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 10      21 BE  107606816 10.48367 1234.4292   28          
  29 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   17  3  162243 BE  107311616 10.51397 1232.2721   29          
  30 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29  1       3 BE  101842117 11.04340 1230.0899   30          
  31 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29 25       4 BE  107881718 11.04370 1229.6646   31          
  32 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29 28       5 BE  107885218 11.04390 1229.3813   32          
  33 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58  6      22 BE  107608816 10.49177 1227.9052   33          
  34 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 55      23 BE  106261918 10.49187 1227.7469   34          
  35 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 48      24 BE  106264318 10.49307 1225.8510   35          
  36 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 29      25 BE  101045117 10.49337 1225.3779   36          
  37 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME 22  1  165029 BE  102215817 10.54450 1224.7050   37          



  38 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 31      26 BE  102235017 10.49397 1224.4328   38          
  39 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   17  1       2 BE  105678316 10.52427 1222.5225   39          
  40 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29 29       6 BE  107886518 11.05320 1221.9194   40          
  41 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 25      27 BE  107609016 10.49587 1221.4497   41          
  42 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 22      28 BE  106149714 10.50177 1218.4811   42          
  43 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 23  7       3 BE  102204417 11.06477 1217.5960   43          
  44 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 37      29 BE  106251218 10.50317 1216.3030   44          
  45 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 31 14       3 BE  108001718 10.58164 1214.7462   45          
  46 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29  2       7 BE  101826217 11.06240 1214.6858   46          
  47 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 23  5       4 BE  102202917 11.07307 1211.6804   47          
  48 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   17  2       3 BE  118091414 10.53597 1210.8138   48          
  49 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 24  2  169748 BE  107557216 11.00207 1209.5051   49          
  50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 31  9       4 BE  101142917 10.58524 1209.4979   50          
  51 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29  4       8 BE  101842017 11.07100 1208.3579   51          
  52 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   17 11       4 BE  101091717 10.54187 1207.9591   52          
  53 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29 10       9 BE  101844417 11.07180 1207.2641   53          
  54 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES 10  8  168935 BE  108027318 10.59597 1206.7217   54          
  55 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29 18      10 BE  107885418 11.07230 1206.5815   55          
  56 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29 26      11 BE  107883118 11.07230 1206.5815   56          
  57 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29 27      12 BE  107883518 11.07270 1206.0359   57          
  58 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   17 13       5 BE  107310016 10.54337 1205.7149   58          
  59 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 24 24       2 BE  107861718 11.01067 1202.9338   59          
  60 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29 11      13 BE  101844517 11.08060 1200.7427   60          
  61 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29  6      14 BE  104657214 11.08190 1198.9887   61          
  62 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEG 26  4  164874 BE  101068617 10.57350 1198.3574   62          
  63 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S  9  7  175059 BE  100386515 11.06087 1197.8446   63          
  64 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 24  3       3 BE  107861818 11.01517 1196.5741   64          
  65 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  29 14  163001 BE  100363115 10.56160 1196.1913   65          
  66 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 40      30 BE  106255518 10.52447 1195.9923   66          
  67 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 24 21       4 BE  107866318 11.01577 1195.7312   67          
  68 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 31 21       5 BE  108002018 11.00294 1195.5798   68          
  69 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 16      31 BE  101048417 10.52497 1195.2420   69          
  70 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES 16  6  169404 BE  108995916 11.01470 1194.8090   70          
  71 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 23  3       5 BE  107780816 11.09357 1194.8060   71          
  72 LAGNEAU JEAN          ELLEZEL 12  1       2 BE  108920616 11.09160 1193.9504   72          
  73 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   17  5       6 BE  106281818 10.55557 1193.5922   73          
  74 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEG 26 13       2 BE  101062217 10.58110 1193.1540   74          
  75 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58  4      32 BE  107604316 10.53057 1192.8472   75          
  76 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 17      33 BE  101042017 10.53117 1191.9516   76          
  77 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  29  8       2 BE  100364615 10.56520 1190.9474   77          
  78 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 31 31       6 BE  108000818 11.01064 1190.3548   78          
  79 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 24  4       5 BE  103205117 11.02397 1189.8641   79          
  80 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES 10  1       2 BE  101145217 11.02107 1188.1909   80          
  81 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29  9      15 BE  100692915 11.09440 1187.6447   81          
  82 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME 22  2       2 BE  102215317 10.59100 1185.8371   82          
  83 DEMARET FREDERIC      ARC WAT 19 18  169784 BE  106295418 11.03140 1185.3665   83          
  84 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  29  3       3 BE  100550215 10.57420 1183.7400   84          
  85 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 23  8       6 BE  100370715 11.11067 1182.8140   85          
  86 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29 23      16 BE  107882518 11.10310 1181.4638   86          
  87 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 31  2       7 BE  100339515 11.02144 1180.8704   87          
  88 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 31 25       8 BE  108002718 11.02174 1180.4554   88          
  89 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 24  1       6 BE  103965317 11.03507 1180.0758   89          
  90 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 10  2  178055 BE  101856117 11.11030 1178.7819   90          
  91 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29 20      17 BE  107885818 11.10530 1178.5927   91          
  92 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES 10  6       3 BE  101146817 11.03227 1178.2464   92          
  93 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEG 26 14       3 BE  101055217 10.59560 1178.2325   93          
  94 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 23 16       7 BE  107760018 11.11457 1177.7480   94          
  95 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 36      34 BE  106260918 10.54507 1177.3666   95          
  96 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 23 11       8 BE  107765918 11.11557 1176.4560   96          
  97 LAGNEAU JEAN          ELLEZEL 12 12       3 BE  107895118 11.11310 1176.2204   97          
  98 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 31  1       9 BE  101148517 11.02494 1176.0473   98          
  99 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 23  2       9 BE  100377315 11.12017 1175.6822   99          
 100 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 18      35 BE  106149914 10.55067 1175.0429  100          
 101 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 31 20      10 BE  108004718 11.02584 1174.8135  101          
 102 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 31  3      11 BE  100337215 11.02594 1174.6766  102          
 103 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 17  5  164717 BE  101785817 11.00137 1174.6342  103          
 104 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 24  6       7 BE  107555316 11.04307 1174.6318  104          
 105 DUFOUR JP ET FILS     MOUSTIE  7  3  167531 BE  108010218 11.02377 1174.5983  105          
 106 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29 14      18 BE  104651514 11.11260 1174.3121  106          
 107 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 24  7       8 BE  107862318 11.04337 1174.2255  107          
 108 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 10  3       2 BE  108900616 11.11390 1174.1180  108          
 109 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29 16      19 BE  100690615 11.11350 1173.1501  109          
 110 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 17  8       2 BE  101783017 11.00267 1172.8221  110          
 111 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   17 10       7 BE  107706216 10.58217 1172.6008  111          
 112 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES 10 10       4 BE  108027218 11.04047 1172.5219  112          
 113 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES 34  5  171826 BE  100555617 11.06337 1172.3802  113          
 114 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 17 12       3 BE  101783817 11.00307 1172.2656  114          
 115 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 17  9       4 BE  107554116 11.00327 1171.9876  115          
 116 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES 10  7       5 BE  108027018 11.04137 1171.3024  116          
 117 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES 10  4       6 BE  108026318 11.04147 1171.1671  117          
 118 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 23  6      10 BE  102201917 11.12377 1171.0604  118          
 119 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  29  2       4 BE  100360115 10.59130 1170.8440  119          



 120 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 17  6       5 BE  101784917 11.00457 1170.1836  120          
 121 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 17  1       6 BE  101782517 11.00557 1168.7997  121          
 122 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29  8      20 BE  101843017 11.12140 1168.1410  122          
 123 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 31 24      12 BE  108001618 11.03524 1167.4644  123          
 124 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 31 28      13 BE  108000718 11.03534 1167.3292  124          
 125 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  29 25       5 BE  100362815 10.59400 1167.0716  125          
 126 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEG 26 15       4 BE  101067717 11.01170 1166.9742  126          
 127 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES 16  1       2 BE  101126117 11.05100 1166.9621  127          
 128 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  29 22       6 BE  108991916 10.59420 1166.7931  128          
 129 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 31 12      14 BE  108001818 11.03574 1166.7886  129          
 130 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME 22  6       3 BE  102215417 11.01310 1166.1453  130          
 131 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   17 14       8 BE  106281118 10.59087 1165.9995  131          
 132 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME 22  4       4 BE  102215217 11.01350 1165.5962  132          
 133 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES 34  1       2 BE  107857218 11.07257 1165.4883  133          
 134 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 27      36 BE  101041117 10.56157 1165.1259  134          
 135 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES 10  9       7 BE  116749714 11.05027 1164.7075  135          
 136 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 31 23      15 BE  108001118 11.04134 1164.6312  136          
 137 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES 16 10       3 BE  101126217 11.05290 1164.4220  137          
 138 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES 16 16       4 BE  108007818 11.05290 1164.4220  138          
 139 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  29 13       7 BE  108989616 11.00130 1162.4938  139          
 140 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29  7      21 BE  100695915 11.13050 1161.6549  140          
 141 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES 34  2       3 BE  107856818 11.07567 1161.4181  141          
 142 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 24  9       9 BE  100467315 11.06117 1161.1067  142          
 143 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 24 23      10 BE  107862218 11.06117 1161.1067  143          
 144 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 23 21      11 BE  107761418 11.14007 1160.5420  144          
 145 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29 15      22 BE  901790012 11.13150 1160.3915  145          
 146 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 24 14      11 BE  107864818 11.06197 1160.0487  146          
 147 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME 22 20       5 BE  107771918 11.02190 1159.5901  147          
 148 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 17  3       7 BE  101786017 11.02077 1158.9315  148          
 149 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 20      37 BE  107610316 10.57047 1158.1845  149          
 150 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME 22  3       6 BE  106888914 11.02370 1157.1509  150          
 151 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  29  4       8 BE  107788118 11.00520 1157.1297  151          
 152 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 23  4      12 BE  102207417 11.14287 1157.0360  152          
 153 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES 34 30       4 BE  107859818 11.08347 1156.4674  153          
 154 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 10  1       3 BE  100713515 11.14100 1154.9514  154          
 155 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  29 27       9 BE  108992916 11.01090 1154.8069  155          
 156 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 32      38 BE  106262818 10.57327 1154.2550  156          
 157 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 24 13      12 BE  107864418 11.07047 1154.1333  157          
 158 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29 13      23 BE  108941516 11.14060 1153.9909  158          
 159 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 23 20      13 BE  107761318 11.15027 1152.8072  159          
 160 DEMARET FREDERIC      ARC WAT 19 13       2 BE  106294218 11.07230 1151.9891  160          
 161 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEG 26  9       5 BE  101060217 11.03150 1150.9529  161          
 162 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 24 10      13 BE  100467415 11.07417 1149.3145  162          
 163 LAGNEAU JEAN          ELLEZEL 12  8       4 BE  100720215 11.15040 1149.2928  163          
 164 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 35      39 BE  106257518 10.58197 1147.7186  164          
 165 TITART ELODIE         ELLEZEL  4  1  178937 BE  414253816 11.15580 1147.2772  165          
 166 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 31 11      16 BE  108002618 11.06304 1146.4803  166          
 167 DUFOUR JP ET FILS     MOUSTIE  7  2       2 BE  101120617 11.06127 1145.8114  167          
 168 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES 16  9       5 BE  101128217 11.08180 1142.3061  168          
 169 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEG 26 20       6 BE  106212218 11.04230 1141.9185  169          
 170 LAGNEAU JEAN          ELLEZEL 12  9       5 BE  107893318 11.16070 1141.5629  170          
 171 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES 16  8       6 BE  101127717 11.08260 1141.2800  171          
 172 FOUCART SERGE         ELLEZEL  6  4  177722 BE  101828217 11.15520 1140.2181  172          
 173 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 46      40 BE  106264118 10.59147 1140.1630  173          
 174 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES 34 23       5 BE  101734817 11.10437 1139.9715  174          
 175 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES 34 13       6 BE  101732017 11.10457 1139.7194  175          
 176 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  29  6      10 BE  101729217 11.03020 1139.6015  176          
 177 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S  9  2       2 BE  107773218 11.13437 1138.7556  177          
 178 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 28      41 BE  106146514 10.59367 1137.1686  178          
 179 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME 14  3  164967 BE  101781517 11.05077 1136.6974  179          
 180 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 17 10       8 BE  101786417 11.04557 1136.5410  180          
 181 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   17  8       9 BE  116172218 11.02467 1136.3279  181          
 182 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  29 19      11 BE  108992716 11.03330 1135.4998  182          
 183 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME 14  4       2 BE  101780117 11.05207 1135.0029  183          
 184 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29 24      24 BE  107882118 11.16430 1134.7230  184          
 185 DUFOUR JP ET FILS     MOUSTIE  7  1       3 BE  101121217 11.07387 1134.6879  185          
 186 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEG 26 21       7 BE  106211518 11.05200 1134.4541  186          
 187 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 17 11       9 BE  101783917 11.05127 1134.3235  187          
 188 LAGNEAU JEAN          ELLEZEL 12  4       6 BE  101822317 11.17150 1133.3355  188          
 189 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  29 10      12 BE  107788818 11.04060 1131.1659  189          
 190 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME 14  7       3 BE  107854218 11.05517 1130.9826  190          
 191 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEG 26 24       8 BE  106210818 11.06100 1127.9863  191          
 192 MARBAIX PIERRE        ELLEZEL 23 10  177519 BE  108956916 11.17230 1127.9403  192          
 193 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEG 26  7       9 BE  106201718 11.06160 1127.2151  193          
 194 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 38      42 BE  106261118 11.00517 1127.0774  194          
 195 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEG 26 22      10 BE  101057317 11.06190 1126.8299  195          
 196 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 23      43 BE  107612216 11.00577 1126.2778  196          
 197 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES 34 12       7 BE  101731617 11.12347 1126.1494  197          
 198 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME 14  2       4 BE  107593016 11.06327 1125.7088  198          
 199 DIERICKX B. & C.      FRASNES 24  8      14 BE  107776117 11.10527 1125.0655  199          
 200 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29 17      25 BE  108943216 11.18070 1124.6759  200          
 201 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S  9  3       3 BE  107772618 11.15417 1124.3714  201          



 202 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 17  7      10 BE  101782617 11.06307 1124.2586  202          
 203 MARBAIX PIERRE        ELLEZEL 23 21       2 BE  101814917 11.17560 1124.0122  203          
 204 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 56      44 BE  106261618 11.01217 1123.0909  204          
 205 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES 34  7       8 BE  102845816 11.13037 1122.5933  205          
 206 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIE 18  4  167827 BE  108032818 11.09300 1122.5886  206          
 207 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  29  7      13 BE  108015618 11.05170 1121.9525  207          
 208 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 54      45 BE  106256718 11.01317 1121.7683  208          
 209 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 31 10      17 BE  101140717 11.09494 1121.1004  209          
 210 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   17  7      10 BE  107309816 11.04497 1120.2435  210          
 211 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   17  9      11 BE  103689418 11.04497 1120.2435  211          
 212 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL 23  9      14 BE  107788616 11.19417 1119.2398  212          
 213 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES 10  2       8 BE  107893818 11.11087 1117.7015  213          
 214 DEMARET FREDERIC      ARC WAT 19 16       3 BE  106246818 11.12040 1116.5103  214          
 215 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 10  4       4 BE  108900516 11.19350 1115.7493  215          
 216 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES 16  7       7 BE  101127617 11.12010 1114.3778  216          
 217 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEG 26  5      11 BE  101069817 11.08000 1114.0135  217          
 218 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME 14 13       5 BE  107850718 11.08067 1113.8015  218          
 219 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   17 17      12 BE  901313712 11.05447 1113.1977  219          
 220 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES 34 15       9 BE  107569016 11.14227 1113.0189  220          
 221 DELEM MICHEL          HERQUEG 17  4      11 BE  101784817 11.08077 1111.9885  221          
 222 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  29 21      14 BE  108991516 11.06380 1111.6231  222          
 223 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S  9  9       4 BE  107798216 11.17337 1111.0507  223          
 224 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE   17 12      13 BE  102267817 11.06117 1109.7712  224          
 225 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 58 58      46 BE  106258218 11.03147 1108.3249  225          
 226 MARBAIX PIERRE        ELLEZEL 23  1       3 BE  108957716 11.20170 1107.5325  226          
 227 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES 10  3       9 BE  108967916 11.12377 1106.8391  227          
 228 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES 16 14       8 BE  108009218 11.13120 1105.7702  228          
 229 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZEL 29 12      26 BE  100691915 11.20530 1105.3351  229          
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------          


